
Stafford and Stone Canoe Club Stone 3/4 Double Results 03/07/2021

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 20 Harry Kirby J14 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1M-85 78.20 2 80.20 77.50 0 77.50 77.50

2 19 Rufus McGreary M Stafford & Stone CC NRK1M 112.60 2 114.60 106.40 2 108.40 108.40

3 10 James Coolican Smith J18 Wyedean CC 2K1M-98 111.00 4 115.00 115.50 0 115.50 115.00

PREM-3 V

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 14 Paul Evans M Stafford & Stone CC K1M 90.60 0 90.60 90.30 0 90.30 90.30 250

2 98 Steve Harratt M Stafford & Stone CC C1M 104.20 0 104.20 100.50 0 100.50 100.50 250

3 32 Andrew Close S
Halifax CC

Pennine CC
K1M 106.90 2 108.90 104.50 2 106.50 106.50 191

4 77 Rose Mitchell M Wyedean CC K1W 113.20 0 113.20 108.40 2 110.40 110.40 208

5 97 Mark Davies M Manchester CC C1M 117.60 0 117.60 111.70 4 115.70 115.70 125

6 20 Dave Radmore S Independent K1M 124.80 0 124.80 124.30 0 124.30 124.30 74

7 66 Noreen Bishop S Cheltenham CC K1W 125.54 0 125.50 126.60 6 132.60 125.50 153

8 65 Donna Hawkins M Matlock CC K1W 134.30 0 134.30 143.00 2 145.00 134.30 69

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 221 Kitchener Duckworth J16 Llandysul Paddlers 92.70 4 96.70 93.50 8 101.50 96.70 250

2 241 Cynyr Macrae J14 Llandysul Paddlers 102.60 8 110.60 93.40 6 99.40 99.40 243

3 229 Deio Thomas J12 Llandysul Paddlers 96.40 4 100.40 98.40 2 100.40 100.40 235

4 230 Peter Welton M Llandysul Paddlers 102.80 6 108.80 98.60 2 100.60 100.60 228

5 12 Oliver Carney J16 Stafford & Stone CC 101.20 2 103.20 97.90 4 101.90 101.90 221

6 29 Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts J16 Stafford & Stone CC 102.30 0 102.30 102.60 4 106.60 102.30 213

7 42 Freddie Knott J16 Manchester CC 103.20 0 103.20 131.70 8 139.70 103.20 206

8 37 William Sterry J18 Llandysul Paddlers 101.30 2 103.30 114.90 6 120.90 103.30 199

9 118 Jack Preece J14 Llandysul Paddlers 99.50 8 107.50 97.60 6 103.60 103.60 191

10 188 Reuben Yates J12 Stafford & Stone CC 101.80 6 107.80 105.90 6 111.90 107.80 184

11 114 Sam Rolls J16 Wyedean CC 108.60 2 110.60 114.60 4 118.60 110.60 176

12 74 Jack Rolls J18 Wyedean CC 106.60 4 110.60 108.70 10 118.70 110.60 169

13 25 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 109.20 2 111.20 111.00 8 119.00 111.20 162

14 251 Callum Jones J14 Cheltenham CC 114.40 4 118.40 109.70 2 111.70 111.70 154

15 79 Efan Welton J12 Llandysul Paddlers 99.90 12 111.90 104.30 12 116.30 111.90 147

16 199 Edward Searle J16 Shepperton SCC 112.60 8 120.60 108.90 4 112.90 112.90 140

17 220 Toby Elcock J16 Mold CC 113.90 2 115.90 111.50 2 113.50 113.50 132

18 222 Rufus Whittingham J14 Stafford & Stone CC 111.70 2 113.70 117.00 6 123.00 113.70 125

19 197 Joshua Phillpotts J14 Shepperton SCC 109.90 4 113.90 119.50 2 121.50 113.90 118

20 248 Aaron Gibbs J16 Shepperton SCC 119.20 6 125.20 116.70 0 116.70 116.70 110

21 84 Gabriel Johnson J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 111.20 6 117.20 124.80 10 134.80 117.20 103

22 27 Abel Blythe J14 Manchester CC 108.20 10 118.20 108.50 16 124.50 118.20 96

23 202 Ayden Coe J14 Stafford & Stone CC 119.30 6 125.30 119.00 4 123.00 123.00 88

24 174 Nathan Brown J14 Llandysul Paddlers 116.90 10 126.90 117.60 6 123.60 123.60 81

25 225 Scott Tuckley J14 Stafford & Stone CC 118.30 6 124.30 121.50 54 175.50 124.30 74

26 17 Stefan Halama M Stourbridge Arm CC 125.60 4 129.60 121.30 8 129.30 129.30 66

27 231 Connor Thorpe-Williams J14 Wyedean CC 132.80 54 186.80 129.20 4 133.20 133.20 59

28 252 Gruffydd Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 136.30 52 188.30 130.30 4 134.30 134.30 51

29 263 Tommy Bryant J8 Llandysul Paddlers 128.70 6 134.70 DNF 134.70 44

30 259 Moe Willis J16 Llandysul Paddlers 129.00 8 137.00 137.00 37

31 116 Charlie Joyce J10 Shepperton SCC 142.60 6 148.60 158.40 60 218.40 148.60 29

32 253 Noa Alban Lloyd J14 Llandysul Paddlers 140.50 10 150.50 DNF 150.50 22

33 120 Peter Ridgway M Stafford & Stone CC 155.40 0 155.40 155.40 15

34 122 Andrew Davies J12 Manchester CC 182.00 6 188.00 194.50 4 198.50 188.00 7

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 125 Sofia Alfer J14 Wyedean CC 102.00 54 156.00 93.50 2 95.50 95.50 250

2 8 Lucy Williamson J14 Stafford & Stone CC 107.40 2 109.40 105.20 0 105.20 105.20 236

3 14 Eiri O'Connor J12 Llandysul Paddlers 104.40 6 110.40 104.20 2 106.20 106.20 222

4 31 Iona Catchpole J16 Llandysul Paddlers 109.10 4 113.10 107.60 2 109.60 109.60 208
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5 113 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 110.50 2 112.50 111.00 4 115.00 112.50 194

6 19 Evie Lancaster J12 Manvers WBC 108.90 10 118.90 112.20 4 116.20 116.20 181

7 121 Lara Elcock J14 Mold CC 119.30 0 119.30 122.50 8 130.50 119.30 167

8 115 Megan Jones J16 Llandysul Paddlers 117.70 4 121.70 119.00 8 127.00 121.70 153

9 127 Rosie-Lou Duckworth J12 Llandysul Paddlers 123.90 6 129.90 122.80 56 178.80 129.90 139

10 33 Lorelei Kennan J12 Mold CC 125.29 12 137.30 128.60 2 130.60 130.60 125

11 63 Sophie Reid J12 Llandysul Paddlers 129.00 2 131.00 130.70 4 134.70 131.00 111

12 122 Gwenllian Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 127.70 4 131.70 132.50 56 188.50 131.70 97

13 134 Cari Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 132.40 0 132.40 144.50 6 150.50 132.40 83

14 74 Alice Coombes J12 Shepperton SCC 128.60 6 134.60 129.00 4 133.00 133.00 69

15 135 Keira Barrett-Bethell J16 Llandysul Paddlers 132.70 6 138.70 128.90 8 136.90 136.90 56

16 131 Leisa Thomas J16 Llandysul Paddlers 144.60 10 154.60 154.80 6 160.80 154.60 42

17 42 Kimberley Davies J10 Manchester CC 273.40 10 283.40 151.40 6 157.40 157.40 28

18 81 Catherine Coolican Smith M Wyedean CC 227.10 10 237.10 227.00 60 287.00 237.10 14

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 24 Finley Croome J16 Stafford & Stone CC 96.10 8 104.10 93.50 4 97.50 97.50 250

2 10 Herbie Staines J14 Independent 126.20 102 228.20 101.60 2 103.60 103.60 225

3 7 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 109.70 2 111.70 104.00 4 108.00 108.00 200

4 13 Hayden Ridley J14 Lee Valley PC 119.80 4 123.80 110.20 2 112.20 112.20 175

5 46 Oliver Carney J16 Stafford & Stone CC 115.20 2 117.20 112.30 0 112.30 112.30 150

6 36 Oliver Shadwell J14 Lee Valley PC 107.80 8 115.80 105.20 8 113.20 113.20 125

7 27 William Sterry J18 Llandysul Paddlers 120.70 4 124.70 114.00 10 124.00 124.00 100

8 43 Leo Hastow-Wilson J12 North Wales Slalom 140.80 6 146.80 124.90 6 130.90 130.90 75

9 20 Stefan Halama M Stourbridge Arm CC 134.60 0 134.60 131.60 2 133.60 133.60 50

10 54 Efan Welton J12 Llandysul Paddlers 133.50 14 147.50 147.50 25

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8 Alana Middleton J14 Stafford & Stone CC 112.30 4 116.30 104.30 4 108.30 108.30 250

2 33 Jess Croome J14 Stafford & Stone CC 115.60 2 117.60 113.00 0 113.00 113.00 214

3 25 Sadie Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers 118.90 8 126.90 112.70 2 114.70 114.70 179

4 34 Rebecca Guest J14 Manchester CC 119.10 6 125.10 115.30 4 119.30 119.30 143

5 30 Sofia Alfer J14 Wyedean CC 117.90 16 133.90 121.20 6 127.20 127.20 107

6 18 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 137.70 8 145.70 134.90 6 140.90 140.90 71

7 32 Donna Hawkins M Matlock CC 209.80 0 209.80 253.30 4 257.30 209.80 36

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 3
Robert Harratt

George Harratt
S Stafford & Stone CC 105.10 0 105.10 101.00 2 103.00 103.00 250

2 99
Kate Lyndon

James Lyndon
S Stafford & Stone CC 111.40 6 117.40 103.50 0 103.50 103.50 250

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5 Adam Clarke M Stafford & Stone CC 111.40 0 111.40 111.00 0 111.00 111.00 P

2 16 Leondas Patsos J16 Manchester CC 110.00 6 116.00 114.90 6 120.90 116.00 P

3 11 Max Milner J16 Stafford & Stone CC 116.50 6 122.50 130.20 12 142.20 122.50 P

4 15 Lewis Arden J14 Manvers WBC 122.30 6 128.30 129.00 16 145.00 128.30 P

5 6 Lewis Rogers J14 Mold CC 133.90 4 137.90 130.60 2 132.60 132.60 --

6 18 Calum Tonry J14 Stafford & Stone CC 124.80 8 132.80 124.70 12 136.70 132.80 --

7 1 Dan Clarke J12 Stafford & Stone CC 129.40 6 135.40 DNF 135.40 --

8 9 Isaac Marjanovic J12 Manchester CC 132.10 6 138.10 134.50 68 202.50 138.10 --

9 13 Harper Yarrow J12 Manchester CC 133.60 10 143.60 137.80 14 151.80 143.60 --

10 2 Alex Cleator J12 DNF 159.50 8 167.50 167.50 --

11 8 Toby English J14 Stafford & Stone CC 149.60 58 207.60 154.30 14 168.30 168.30 --

12 7 Owen English J12 Stafford & Stone CC 164.00 6 170.00 169.00 8 177.00 170.00 --

13 17 Snowdon Duckworth J10 Llandysul Paddlers 165.70 6 171.70 196.90 8 204.90 171.70 --

14 3 Will Roden J10 Stafford & Stone CC 170.40 2 172.40 173.70 6 179.70 172.40 --
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15 10 Jack Macfarlane J12 Stafford & Stone CC 226.50 58 284.50 190.20 12 202.20 202.20 --

16 12 Hadley Ridley J12 168.60 112 280.60 208.30 212 420.30 280.60 --

17 4 finley  boothman J8 Manvers WBC 188.10 314 502.10 202.30 412 614.30 502.10 --

18 14 Richard Arden M Manvers WBC DNF DNF 996.00 0

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 42 Isabel Clarke J14 Stafford & Stone CC 141.10 6 147.10 DNF 147.10 P

2 45 Daisy Grace macklin J14 Stafford & Stone CC 148.40 8 156.40 143.20 10 153.20 153.20 P

3 47 Charlotte Owen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 145.00 10 155.00 169.10 158 327.10 155.00 --

4 43 Clare Woolley M Stafford & Stone CC 153.50 8 161.50 DNF 161.50 --

5 41 Jessica Punchard J14 Stafford & Stone CC 152.50 14 166.50 148.20 72 220.20 166.50 --

6 48 Willow Rodi J10 Stafford & Stone CC 164.00 8 172.00 192.50 58 250.50 172.00 --

7 49 Rowan Yates J8 Stafford & Stone CC 194.20 10 204.20 241.30 110 351.30 204.20 --

8 44 Ingela Hoeglund M Stafford & Stone CC 205.70 10 215.70 196.60 216 412.60 215.70 --

9 46 Cherrie-J Duckworth J6 Llandysul Paddlers 236.50 260 496.50 320.50 262 582.50 496.50 --

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 62 Leo Miller J14 Stafford & Stone CC 117.20 6 123.20 123.30 18 141.30 123.20 P

DIV 4 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 96 Anna Alfer J12 Wyedean CC 287.80 14 301.80 266.50 66 332.50 301.80 --
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